Public Workshops

Sustainable Groundwater Management Act and Proposed Funding

Hosted by the Glenn Groundwater Authority YOUR Local Groundwater Management Agency

March 21, 2019 at 6:00 pm Glenn Success Square Conference Center 131 E Walker St. Orland, CA 95963 March 28, 2019 at 6:00 pm Willows City Council Chambers 201 N Lassen St. Willows, CA 95988 April 2, 2019 at 6:00 pm Ord Bend Community Hall 3241 Highway 45 Glenn, CA 95943

Your Input is Needed:

SGMA is a complex new state law requiring management of groundwater. This workshop is an opportunity to learn about SGMA, the Glenn Groundwater Authority, the funding process and proposed fee. **Questions and input are encouraged**. If you are unable to attend and want to be notified of other opportunities to provide input, please contact Mallory Serrao (mserrao@ppeng.com; 916-918-2002).

For more information regarding GGA: www.countyofglenn.net/dept/agriculture/water-resources/glenn-groundwater-authority

Process Required for GGA Operations Fee or Charge:



Glenn Groundwater Authority | PO Box 351, Willows, CA 95988 | 530.934.6501